
‐ Page 17 ‐

CAISA / CIS 2010 ‐ 2012 Aggregate

TOTAL IN AGREEMENT 
 
SECTION A: SCHOOL GUIDING STATEMENTS    
    
STANDARD A1 ‐ The school shall be guided by clear and broadly accepted Guiding Statements of vision,
mission, and educational objectives (or the equivalent using the school’s chosen nomenclature and format) for
students.        
     
Total in Agreement
 

Counts
Analysis %
Respondents

Total

 

Total in
Agreement

Total ‐
Disagreement

STUDENTS ‐ 1.  I am familiar with my school’s mission or philosophy
statement.

STAFF ‐ 1.  The school’s Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement is
appropriate to this school.

STAFF ‐ 3.  The school’s Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement is
regularly reviewed and revised, as necessary.

PARENTS ‐ 1.  I know and understand the mission or philosophy of my
child’s school.

BOARD ‐ 1. The Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement of the
school is clear, effective, and appropriate for the school.

BOARD ‐ 2.  I had an opportunity to provide input into the school’s
Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement.

BOARD ‐ 3.  I am aware of the review process for the school’s Philosophy
and Objectives or Mission Statement.

BOARD ‐ 4.  The school’s Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement is
used by the Board in making decisions about school programs and practices.

BOARD ‐ 5.  As an individual board member, I regularly refer to the school’s
Philosophy and Objectives or Mission Statement in my decision making.

34230
26947
78.7%

7283
21.3%

8494
8205
96.6%

289
3.4%

8249
7172
86.9%

1077
13.1%

17065
16320
95.6%

745
4.4%

545
534
98.0%

11
2.0%

510
463
90.8%

47
9.2%

540
498
92.2%

42
7.8%

543
520
95.8%

23
4.2%

542
485
89.5%

57
10.5%




