CAISA / CIS 2010 - 2012 Aggregate

TOTAL IN AGREEMENT

SECTION A: SCHOOL GUIDING STATEMENTS

STANDARD A1 - The school shall be guided by clear and broadly accepted Guiding Statements of vision, mission, and educational objectives (or the equivalent using the school's chosen nomenclature and format) for students.

Total in Agreement

Total	Total in Agreement	Total - Disagreement
34230	26947 78.7%	7283 21.3%
8494	8205 96.6%	289 3.4%
8249	7172 86.9%	1077 13.1%
17065	16320 95.6%	745 4.4%
545	534 98.0%	11 2.0%
510	463 90.8%	47 9.2%
540	498 92.2%	42 7.8%
543	520 95.8%	23 4.2%
542	485 89.5%	57 10.5%
	34230 8494 8249 17065 545 510 540	10tal in Agreement 34230 26947 78.7% 8494 8205 96.6%